
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501020000
00090

01/02/2015
08:39:47

SWEETWATE
R FARM LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501020000
01240

01/02/2015
12:44:02

S F HOUSING
LLC

LLCAMEN

201501020000
02890

01/02/2015
04:04:49

SOUTHERN
LONGEVITY
CENTER LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501050000
03980

01/05/2015
12:15:07

SUNBELT GP
20 MIDTOWN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501070000
07050

01/07/2015
10:09:30

VMI 1 INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501120000
11730

01/12/2015
11:56:58

SHIELDS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501120000
12100

01/12/2015
12:57:29

SARENY INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501210000
23010

01/21/2015
03:13:47

TRANSCENDI
NG CARE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501220000
23260

01/22/2015
09:21:58

SOUTHERN
RENTAL
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501230000
25040

01/23/2015
11:16:34

THOMAS
KENT IRWIN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501260000
25420

01/26/2015
09:00:30

RENEWAL BY
ANDERSEN
OF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501260000
25530

01/26/2015
10:29:19

SERVING THE
HOMEFRONT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501260000
25670

01/26/2015
11:03:31

TRIPLE SSS
FARM LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501260000
26270

01/26/2015
12:05:30

WILLOW VIEW
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501160000
17810

01/16/2015
03:02:24

STILL BREATH
PHOTOGRAP
HY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501160000
17870

01/16/2015
03:42:34

SHERSHEY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501260000
27010

01/26/2015
01:12:46

TENNESSEE
ONE ON ONE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501260000
27040

01/26/2015
01:34:04

RELEASED
TIME
EDUCATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501270000
27470

01/27/2015
09:41:10

WORTH
STACK
CANDLES LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

WORTH LLC



201501270000
27470

01/27/2015
09:41:10

WORTH LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

WORTH
STACK
CANDLES LLC

201501270000
27630

01/27/2015
12:31:39

ROLLING
MILLS
COMMUNICAT
IONS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501270000
27840

01/27/2015
01:58:10

THREEFIVESI
X 365 LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501280000
28890

01/28/2015
11:29:08

SALON 8 28
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501280000
29640

01/28/2015
02:09:38

YML LLC LIMITED L CO

201502090000
40640

02/09/2015
09:06:11

SUSTAIN
STRATEGY &
MEDIA
GROUP LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

KELLY GREEN
MARKETING
LLC

201501290000
30750

01/29/2015
12:17:50

TYCON LLC LIMITED L CO

201502090000
41560

02/09/2015
12:02:29

TUCKER PUG
DOG LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502090000
41770

02/09/2015
01:04:02

SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201502090000
41980

02/09/2015
01:45:00

SPIRIT
AVENUE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501300000
32280

01/30/2015
12:43:01

WALK AWAY
CLEAN LLC

LLCAMEN


