Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role		Q= 1,0; Da	Book	_		MapPage	ious Names	r'
instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Рапу Коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	марРаде	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 00090	01/02/2015 08:39:47	SWEETWATE R FARM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501020000 01240	01/02/2015 12:44:02	S F HOUSING LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501020000 02890	01/02/2015 04:04:49	SOUTHERN LONGEVITY CENTER LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501050000 03980	01/05/2015 12:15:07	SUNBELT GP 20 MIDTOWN LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501070000 07050	01/07/2015 10:09:30	VMI 1 INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201501120000 11730	01/12/2015 11:56:58	SHIELDS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501120000 12100	01/12/2015 12:57:29	SARENY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201501210000 23010	01/21/2015 03:13:47	TRANSCENDI NG CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501220000 23260	01/22/2015 09:21:58	SOUTHERN RENTAL GROUP LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501230000 25040	01/23/2015 11:16:34	THOMAS KENT IRWIN LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501260000 25420	01/26/2015 09:00:30	RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF BIRMINGHAM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501260000 25530	01/26/2015 10:29:19	SERVING THE HOMEFRONT		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201501260000 25670	01/26/2015 11:03:31	TRIPLE SSS FARM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501260000 26270	01/26/2015 12:05:30	WILLOW VIEW ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501160000 17810	01/16/2015 03:02:24	STILL BREATH PHOTOGRAP HY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501160000 17870	01/16/2015 03:42:34	SHERSHEY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501260000 27010	01/26/2015 01:12:46	TENNESSEE ONE ON ONE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501260000 27040	01/26/2015 01:34:04	RELEASED TIME EDUCATION OF BIRMINGHAM INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201501270000 27470	01/27/2015 09:41:10	WORTH STACK CANDLES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	WORTH LLC						

201501270000 27470	01/27/2015 09:41:10	WORTH LLC	L	LIBILITY	WORTH STACK CANDLES LLC			
201501270000 27630	01/27/2015 12:31:39	ROLLING MILLS COMMUNICAT IONS INC	l l	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
	01/27/2015 01:58:10	THREEFIVESI X 365 LLC	L	LIMITED L CO				
201501280000 28890	01/28/2015 11:29:08	SALON 8 28 INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201501280000 29640	01/28/2015 02:09:38	YML LLC	L	LIMITED L CO				
201502090000 40640	02/09/2015 09:06:11	SUSTAIN STRATEGY & MEDIA GROUP LLC	L		KELLY GREEN MARKETING LLC			
201501290000 30750	01/29/2015 12:17:50	TYCON LLC	L	LIMITED L CO				
201502090000 41560	02/09/2015 12:02:29	TUCKER PUG DOG LLC	ı	LIMITED L CO				
	02/09/2015 01:04:02	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE LLC	l	LIMITED L CO				
	02/09/2015 01:45:00	SPIRIT AVENUE LLC	L	LIMITED L CO				
201501300000 32280	01/30/2015 12:43:01	WALK AWAY CLEAN LLC	l	LLCAMEN				